Oct 10 2024 (22:05) India Rail Info 1

SMVD Katra - New Delhi Special Fare Festival Special/04076 - Exp - NR
PTKC/Pathankot Cantt to KUN/Karnal
5h 32m - 354 km - 4 halts - Departs Tue,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SVDK [SMVD Katra 21:20 0 |1 0 53 |814 [NR
2 |MCTM |MCTM Udhampur 21:48 21:50 2m |0 |1 25 |40 (660 [NR
3 AT Jammu Tawi 23:10 23:20 10m |0 |1 78 60 |344 |NR
4 PTKC |Pathankot Cantt 01:00 01:05 5m |1 |2 177 |64 |326 [NR
5 |[JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction [02:50 02:55 5m [0 |2 290 (55 |236 |NR
6 DDL |Dhandari Kalan 04:00 04:10 10m |2 |2 349 |85 253 |NR
7 UMB [Ambala Cantt. Junction |05:25 05:35 10m |0 (2 456 |72 (273 |NR
8 KKDE [Kurukshetra Junction 06:10 06:12 2m (2 |2 498 |80 (258 |NR
9 KUN |Karnal 06:37 06:39 2m |1 |2 531 |66 [251 |NR
10 |PNP  |Panipat junction 07:10 07:12 2m |0 |2 565 |72 [235 |NR
11 |SNP  |Sonipat Junction 07:50 07:52 2m |1 |2 610 |27 [235 |NR
12 |NDLS |New Delhi 09:30 0 |2 655 |- 214 |NR

Oct 10 2024 (22:05) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



